Vessel Products
Complete Product Catalog
Catalog: 06-1196BE        April  2018
3
Vessel Products Product Catalog    06-1196BE   0418
Based in Erie, Pennsylvania, Parker Autoclave Engineers is an operation of the Instrumentation Products Division of
Parker Hannifin Corporation.
Parker Autoclave Engineer Research was founded by Fred Gasche in 1945 to fill a gap in the world of high pressure

Robinson-Mahoney
Stationary Catalytic Basket Kit
Use in 300, 500, and 1000 ml
Eze-Seal, Bolted Closure, and Zipper-Clave
General Specifications:
The fixed annular catalyst basket has baffles inside and outside to control vortexes. The rotating shaft is equipped with
two impellers that draw fluid into the center of the annulus at the top and bottom and outward through the catalyst
bed. The gradient-free design and long duration circulation capability for multiple phases has made the Robinson-
Mahoney the most widely used design for supported, heterogeneous catalyst research with liquids.
Typical Reactions: Liquefaction, Hydro-Treating, Catalyst Testing
Basket Screen: 14x14 mesh, 0.020" wire with nominal opening size of 0.051"
Use in Reactors: 300 ml, 500 ml, and 1000 ml (EZE-Seals, Bolted Closures, and Zipperclaves®)
Material of Construction: 316 Stainless Steel or Hastelloy C
300 ml Reactor Basket Volume: 40 cc
500 ml and 1000 ml Reactor Basket Volume: 100 cc
Basket for a 300 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-ST-300-SS
Basket for a 300 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-ST-300-HC
Basket for a 500 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-ST-500-SS
Basket for a 500 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-ST-500-HC
Basket for a 1000 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-ST-1000-SS
Basket for a 1000 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-ST-1000-HC
17
Vessel Products Product Catalog    06-1196BE   0418
Mahoney-Robinson
Spinning Catalytic Basket Kit
300, 500, and 1000 ml
EZE-Seals, Bolted Closures, and Zipperclaves
General Specifications:
The annular catalyst basket is rotated on a shaft to move the catalyst through the reactants. Baffles inside the basket
and fixed baffles outside the basket direct reactant flow.
Typical Reactions: Hydrocarbon, Petroleum Studies, Hydro-Liquefication, Catalyst Testing
Basket Screen: 14x14 mesh, 0.020” wire with nominal opening size of 0.051"
Use in Reactors: 300 ml, 500 ml, and 1000 ml (EZE-Seals, Bolted Closures, and Zipperclaves®)
Material of Construction: 316 Stainless Steel or Hastelloy C
300 ml Reactor Basket Volume: 20 cc
500 ml and 1000 ml Reactor Basket Volume: 110 cc
Basket for a 300 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-SP-300-SS
Basket for a 300 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-SP-300-HC
Basket for a 500 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-SP-500-SS
Basket for a 500 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-SP-500-HC
Basket for a 1000 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-SP-1000-SS
Basket for a 1000 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-SP-1000-HC
18
Vessel Products Product Catalog    06-1196BE   0418
Dispersimax™
Mini Basket Kit
Use in 50 - 100 ml Mini-Reactor
General Specifications:
The spinning Dispersimax™ catalyst basket impeller is designed for gas/liquid/solid (GLS) phases where the catalyst
cannot be suspended or the researcher wants the catalyst in a basket. The Dispersimax™ spinning catalyst basket
impeller, apart from being a catalyst basket, works exactly as a standard Dispersimax™, allowing gas to be drawn
down the hollow shaft and to promote a positive flow through the hole in the impeller for dispersion. This will allow the
catalyst contained to have a positive flow of gas over it, or entrained. It also offers the effect of re-circulating the gas
again down the shaft.
Typical Reactions: Hydrogenation, Fischer-Tropsch, Catalyst Testing
Basket Screen: 720 X 150 mesh (18-21 microns)
Use in Reactors: 50 – 100 ml Mini-Reactor
Material of construction: 316 Stainless Steel or Hastelloy C
0.75 inch diameter basket volume: 0.08 in3 (1.3 cc)
1.00 inch diameter basket volume: 0.16 in3 (2.7 cc)
0.75 inch diameter basket part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-DIS-075-SS
0.75 inch diameter basket part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-DIS-075-HC
1.00 inch diameter basket part number Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-DIS-100-SS
1.00 inch diameter basket part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-DIS-100-HC
19
Vessel Products Product Catalog    06-1196BE   0418
Robinson-Mahoney Mini
Catalytic Basket Kit
Use in 100 ml Mini-Reactor
General Specifications:
The fixed annular catalyst basket has baffles inside and outside to control vortexes. The rotating shaft is equipped with
two impellers that draw fluid into the center of the annulus at the top and bottom and outward through the catalyst
bed. The gradient-free design and a long duration circulation capability for multiple phases has made the Robinson-
Mahoney the most widely used design for catalyst research with liquids.
Typical Reactions: Liquefaction, Hydro-Treating, Catalyst Testing
Basket Screen: 50x50 mesh, 0.009" wire
Use in Reactor: 100 ml Mini-Reactor
Material of Construction: 316 Stainless Steel
100 ml Reactor Basket Volume: 15.4 cc
Basket for a 100 ml reactor part number 316 Stainless Steel: PH-BASKET-MINI-100-SS
Basket for a 100 ml reactor part number Hastelloy C: PH-BASKET-MINI-100-HC
20
Vessel Products Product Catalog    06-1196BE   0418
Bench Top Berty
Catalytic Reactor